ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
& Parts ldentification

Model Name:888-48G/B
HARDWARE & PARTS LIST

JOFRAN e

ONE JOFRAN WAY,
NORFOLK MA 02056,U.S.A

PARTS LIST

NO| NAME | DESCRIPTION FIGURE QTY

A |88848G | GLASS TOP O 1pc
TOP CENTER

B |88848P11 | or <0 (i:) 1pc
TOP PEDESTAL

C |88g48P14T| [0 2 w 1pc
BOTTOM

D 1

888-48P14B) o pESTAL FRAME Q;ﬂ pe

D |888-48P01F| FLOOR GLIDE g!; 4pcs

HARDWARE LIST

NO [PART NO DESCRIPTION|FIGURE [SPECIFICATION| QTY

a Allen Wrench /‘ M5mm 1pc

b Allen Bolt o @5/16"x1" 4pcs

c Allen Bolt s/ @5/16"x1-3/4" |5pcs

d [888-48P01 | ook Washer | & | @5/16"x12mm |9pcs

e Washer @5/16"x19mm | 9pcs

f =Zw | 130x130x3mm |1pc

g |888-48P19 GlassRest | &’ | @18mm 4pes

DF A H ™pdfFactory Pro™ #UHIANETE www. Fineprint.cn




